
Mawsley C.P School    Week beginning:   4th November 2019 

 

WHOLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 7th November-Whole school flu vaccinations- forms to be in by Wednesday 23rd October 
 
Wednesday 13th November-Individual Photos 
 
Friday 15th November-FOMS Disco 
 
Friday 22nd November-Mufti Day 
 
Saturday 23rd November-FOMS Christmas Fayre-11.00am to 2.00pm 
 
Friday 6th December-Movie Night 
 
Friday 13th December-FOMS Christmas Jumper Day 
 
Tuesday 17th December-Grandparents Day 
 
Thursday 19th December-Kingswood Christmas Dinner 
 
Friday 20th December-School closes for Christmas 
 
 

 

RECEPTION Monday 9th December-Year R/1 Christmas Performance for Parents-2.15pm 
 
Tuesday 10th December-Year R/1 Christmas Performance for Parents-9.30am and 2.15pm 

 
 

YEAR ONE 
 

Monday 9th December-Year R/1 Christmas Performance for Parents-2.15pm 
 
Tuesday 10th December-Year R/1 Christmas Performance for Parents-9.30am and 2.15pm 

 

YEAR TWO Wednesday 11th December-Year 2 Christmas Performance for Parents-2.15pm and 6.00pm 

 

YEAR THREE  

 

YEAR FOUR  
 

YEAR FIVE Tuesday 5th November-swimming starts for Class 11 
 
Wednesday 27th November-Year 5 Sharing Afternoon for Parents-2.15pm 

 

YEAR SIX Monday 25th November-Thursday 28th November-Bikeability 

What do you need to know? 



Go to www.mawsleyschool.co.uk for the following new additions: UK Parliament Week letter from Mrs 

Johnston. For all historical newsletters and articles please go to the school website and look under the Parents 

tab, Letters and Communications. 

Clubs on This Week 

Day Before School During School After School 

Monday 4th November  Hotshots (Years 1-2) 
8.00-8.40am 

 Athletics (Years 3-4) 
3.15-4.10pm 
 
Homework Club (Years 3-6) 
3.15-4.15pm 
 
Athletics (Years 5-6) 
4.15-5.00pm 

Tuesday 5th November KS2 Speed Stacking  
8.10-8.40am 

Guitar lessons  Comic Club (Years 1-6) 
3.15-4.15pm 
 
Film Makers Club 
3.20-4.20pm 
 
KS2 Badminton (Years 3-6) 
4.15-5.00pm 

Wednesday 6th 
November  

Hotshots (Years 3-4) 
8.00-8.40am 

  
 Violin lessons 

Wellbeing Club (Years 1-6) 
3.15-4.15pm 
 
Fiesta Football (Years 3-4) 
3.30-4.30pm 
 
Fiesta Football (Years 1-2) 
4.30-5.30pm 

Thursday 7th November  Hotshots (Years 5-6) 
8.00-8.40am 
 
Spanish Club (Years R-4) 
8.00-8.45am-running for 6 weeks 

  Sewing Club (Years 3-6) 
3.15-4.15pm 

Friday 8th November  
 

Rocksteady lessons Lego Club (Years 1-6) 
3.15-4.15pm 
 
Kurling and Boccia Club (Years 1-2) 
3.15-4.00pm 
 
Kurling and Boccia Club (Years 3-6) 
4.00-5.00pm 

 

Class Attendance Record from 1st September 2019 to 25th October 2019 

Class 1 
 

Class 2 Class 3  Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 

97% 
 

97% 97%  96% 99% 97% 

Class 8 
 

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Class 13 Class 14 

98% 
 

98% 97% 96% 93% 97% 98% 

 

http://www.mawsleyschool.co.uk/

